Section 4
Wrenches
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp. 20004-402
REGULAR HEX KEY # 911
Ref: ISO 2936 - 1973 - Chrome Vanadium Steel - Black Finish - Short Arm
Minimum Hardness: 50 HRC up to 6mm, 45 HRC over 6mm - Tolerance: h10 - 2.5mm to 10mm, h11 - 12 to 55mm
NOM. SIZE ARM LENGTH mm
Across Flats mm Short End L1 Long End L2

32 125 630
36 140 710
How to Order
Item #: 911
Size: 2.5
Quantity: 50
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
*Please note: For sets, please see pages 4-406 & 4-407.
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	2: Non-Threaded Fasteners, Etc.
	3: Stainless Steel, Brass, Plastic, Aluminum
	4: Wrenches
	4A: Hex Key Wrenches & Sets